
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where !he dala of thc Rei urn of Income in Fonn ITR-1 (SAHAJ). ITR-2. ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR· 7 

filed and verified] 
(Please see Ruic 12 of the Income-lax Rules. 1962) 

PAN 

Name 
I 

AFIPP0791G 

GUTHLU RAMACHANDRA PRASHANTH 

Address 
I--

No 439 , IOTh Main Road Padmanabhanagar, Bangalore, 15-Karnataka, 91-lndia, 560070 

Status Individual 

Filed u/s 139( I) Return filed on or before due date 

Current Year business loss, if any 

I Total Income 

,i Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

I
I = .. • ~ 

- --- -
~ Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

I i 
I II Net tax payable 

§ ·-
I 1 .5 Interest and Fee Payable 

I 

I .m • 
.a 5 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 
,_ -----

Taxes Paid 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 

I i-- Div idend Tax Payable 
.!! 

11 ! . 
' ~ Interest Payable 
i =L- - - - -~-

I : ';; Total Dividend tax and interest payable 
I 0 

i' ~ ­
I I j Taxes Paid 

I
~ (+)~ax Payable /(-~Refun~b!e (!~~----

; _ Accreted Income as per section ! ISTD 

Ii i Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD --- - -

I!
. ~ .. 

Interest payable u/s I 15TE 

! ~ : 
.E Additional Tax and interest payable .., 
j Tax and interest paid 
u 
<( 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 

Fonn Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

2 

3 

4 
-
5 

I 6 

7 

I 8 

-1-
9 I 

- _, 
10 

11 

12 

-=- - -1_!_3 -
I 14 

----- - -+! 15 

-=-t;, 
17 

18 

19 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

ITR-3 

230879810180222 

0 

37,02,160 

o l 

37,02,160 

9,60,074 

95,457 

I 0,55,531 

10,55,552 

(-) 20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

This return has been digitally signed by GUTHLU RAMACHANDRA PRASHANTH in the capacity of Self having PAN AFIPP0791G from IP 

address 10.1.213.135 on l8-02-202217:21:47 

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 5586097 & 5190207898484437246CN=Pan1aSign CA 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,O=Pantagon Sign Securities Pvt. Ltd., 

C=IN 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code I lllilllllll 
A Fl PP079 I G0J2J08798 t 0 t 80222449A26EBJ055CD9700 I C6 7 I 9J2FFB EF~J61CEJA4 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
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A
nnexure II: 

C
lause 18: P

articulars o
f depreciation allow

able as per the Incom
e-tax A

ct, 1961 in respect of each asset or block o
f assets. 

D
escrip

tion
 o

f B
lock

 o
f A

ssets/ 
W

ritten dow
n 

A
dditions 

C
lass o

f A
ssets 

R
ate 

value as at 1st 
M

ore than 180 
L

ess than 180 
D

ed
u

ction
s 

T
otal 

A
pril, 2020 

days 
d

ays 

B
lock

 I -
P

lan
t &

 M
ach

in
ery 

V
eh

icles 
15%

 
R

efregirator 
2

1,90,940 
-

-
-

2
1,90,940 

15%
 

44,586 
-

-
-

44
,5

8
6

 

T
otal 

22,35,526 
-

-
-

22,35,526 

~
 ~
~
~
 

-~
 

W
ritten

 d
ow

n
 

D
ep

reciation 
valu

e as at 31st 
M

arch
,2021 

3,28,6
4

1 
18,62,299 

6,688 
37

,898 

3,35,329 
19,00,1

97 



11rc JJI: 
I • 

·c 23: payment to specified persons u/s 40A(2)(b) 
((/1111 ~ 

r;; Name Amount 

~ 

Relation 

I Chetana Surendranath 4,44,990 Ralative (Wife) 

-
Annexure - IV 

PAN 
Nature of 

transaction 

AORPC9517P Payment of salary 

Clause 40: Details of tur~over, gross profit, etc , for the previous year and preceding previous year: 

Preceeding 
Sr.No Particulars Previous year Previous year 

2020-21 2019-20 
1 Total turnover of the assessee 59,74,619 58,69,602 

2 Net Profit of the assessee 39,60,409 44,60,279 

3 Gross profit/turnover Not applicable Not applicable 

4 Net profit/turnover 66.29% 75.99% 

5 Stock-in-trade/turnover Not applicable Not applicable 

6 Material consumed/finished goods produced Not applicable Not applicable 



Dr. Prashanth c R 
No.439, IOlh Main Road p d 

' a manabhanagor, Banga lore - 560 070 

~= ~-------.::.:S..:,;l 'A:!.T~E~M!.!;E~N2._T~O!F!TOQl~-A~L:_!l~NC~O~l\~1F:~. --Htlli~------J (, cnl year 

..:''

111 

year Ending 2021-2022 

.i, 
1

•'

115 

31st March 2021 
JJ

15 

I d' 'd •

1

·' rJo. n 1v1 ual/ Resident 
/' 

1

.
0f8irth . AFIPP079JG 

11-~~-sing Aulhonty May 31 , 1972 

i ;, · Income Tax Officer Ward 2(3)(4) 1J:111k Name 
13ank Branch 
Account No 
Account Type 

iFSC 

Bangalore 

P rofits and gains from Business or Profession 
Excess of income over expenditure 

Less: Income taxable under other heads 
Interest Income 

Income taxable under the head PGBP 

Income from House Propef!y 
Net Annual value 

Less: Interest under section 24 

restricted to 2,00,000/-

Income from other sources 
Dividend Income as per 26AS 

LIC as per Recipts and payments account 
Less: Exemp u/s IO(IOD) 

SB lntrest as per Receipts and payments account 

Deduction U oder Chapter VI A 
80C: Housing Loan repayment 

Tution Fees paid 

Gross Total Income 

Restricted u/s 80CCE to 

80D: Mediclaim 

80TT A: Interest on savings account 
Restricted to 

Total Income 
Round Off 

Tax on above 
Add: Education Cess @ 4% 
Total Tax Payable 
Less: TDS 

Less: Advance Tax Paid 

Add: Interest u/s 234A 
Add: Interest u/s 234 B 
Add: Interest u/s 234C 
Net Tax Payable 
Or Say 

3,00,469 
-3,00,469 

4,04,725 
42,000 -

1,50,000 

34,442 
10,000 

ICICI Bank 
Banashankari Branch 
025101507025 
Savings 
IC1C0000251 

40,60,409 

-34,442 

-
8,29,275 

3,156 

. 

34,442 

1,50,000 

1,402 

10,000 

19,048 
52,381 

40,25,967 

-2,00,000 

37,598 

38,63,565 

1,61,402 

37,02,163 
37,02,160 

9,23,148 
36,926 

9,60,074 
4,83,882 
4,76,192 

4,76,192 

24,048 --- - --=-:;:95;-:,4;,7'i,76 
5,71 ,668 

Less: Self Assessment Tax Paid ~ l 
TnP,yoble/(Refo,d) ~ ~~~ 

5,71,670 



l 
l ·•~ nc u 

,1; ,,f · Name TAN Amount TDS Section 
( / . iobal Enterprises Limited BLRC0l355E 46,23,95 1 3.54,169 194 JB 
, .,,r, G I 

BLRCl3635G 5.00.000 45,000 194 JB ._,111'" 1olecules nc 
e . C ~ 

BLRH08131E 1,063 194 JB 
• •

111 1 
• LLP 14,168 r ·_ r.Jchn 

,i(l1 da Tum or & Research Inst P. Ltd BLRS01394B 8,36,500 83,650 194 JB 
. s1iara Ofl d' L' . d 
_,.,.i., 'd Corporation n 1a 1m1te DELP32841E 1,304 - 194 ,,rGn 
/\ Jl\l 

d ctcd at Source 

59,75,923 4,83,882 

petails o rs If Assessment Tax paid C - BSRCode Date of Tax Amount 
Bank Name 

Number 
Challan No Deposit Deoosited 

- Canara Bank 0242465 01264 17-Feb-22 5,71,670 

- -
Annexure - 4 
Computation of Interest u/s 234C 

Amount 
Short Fall Interest 

Due Date Amount Payable Paid 
2,143 

15/06/2020 71,429 - 71,429 
6,429 

15/09/2020 2,14,286 - 2,14,286 
10,714 

15/12/2020 3,57, 144 - 3,57,144 
4,762 

15/03/2021 4,76,192 - 4,76,192 
24,048 

Total 



I 

Dr. Prashanth G R 

Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2021 

Sch. 2020-21 2019-20 Particulars 
pa roculars No Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.) 

·,r,ral Afc 
I 1,63,96,3 I 3 1,48,09,812 Fixed Assets 

l · 

5.-.:urcd Loans 
2 85,09,928 95,87,365 Current Assets 

Investments 

c urrent Liabilities Cash & Bank Balances 

c reditors for services - Trade Recievables 
Other Current Assets 

Total 2,49,06,241 2,43,97,177 Total 

This is the Balance Sheet referred to in our report of even date 

for MSSV & Co., 
Chartered Accountants 
Firm Registration 

Ra 
Partner 
Membership No. 20341 

Place : Bangalore 
Date: February 12, 2022 

Sch. 2020-21 
No Amount (Rs.) 

3 19,00,197 

4 1,95,80,0 I 0 

s 13,45,513 

6 10,50,162 

7 10,30,359 

2,49,06,241 

Dr. Prashanth GR 
Assessee 

2019-20 
Amount (Rs.) 

22.35,526 

1,93,90.010 
3,43,052 

10,03,147 
14,25,442 

2,43,97, 177 



Dr. l'ruhanlh G R 

Income and Ex=ndlt A 
.-- ure ccounr for the )'<n r ended March J I, 2021 

I Sch. No 2020-21 2019-20 

, particulars Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.) 
Particulars Sch. No 

' promorion - 1,65,024 Professional Fee 8 

11•;,nCSS n Vehicle Loan 10 78,969 1,75,678 Other Income 
, •res' o 71 

111 ',k Charges 
4,660 lnteresl Income 9 

,1.11 10,44,990 4,80,000 Income from Investments II 

s, larY 
rravelling Expenses 

55,555 54,703 

,\Odil Fee 
30,680 30,680 

professional Fees 
-

omce Expenses 
80,000 57,000 

Miscellaneous Expenses 3,50,089 3,32, 177 

oepreciation 3 3,35,329 3,90,252 

Excess of Income over Expend11ure 40,60,409 44,60,279 

60,36,092 61 ,50,452 

This is the Sratemenl of Income and Expenditure referred to in our repon of even dare 

for MSSV & Co., 
Chartered Accountants 

Firm Registration No. 00 I 98 

Ravi usad 

Partner 
Membership No. 2034 14 

Place : Bangalore 

Date: February 12, 2022 

;•;a 

Dr. Prasbaoth G. R 

Assessee 

2020-21 2019-20 

Amount CR, .) Amounl (Rs.) 
I 

59,74,61 9 58.69.602 

27,031 
34,442 

15.9 19 
2.64,931 

-

60,36,092 
61 ,50,452 



, 
dulc 1 

_;c/1C 
Capital 

0,,ening Balance 

,\Jd: 
pividend Income 

proceeds from LIC 

Excess Income over expenditure 

Less: 

Drawings 

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 

Income Tax FY 2019-20 

Interest on Home Loan 

LIC Premium 

School Fees 

Total 

Schedule 2 

Loans and advances 

Benz Car Loan 

Home Loan 

Total 

Schedule 4 
Investments 

House Property 

Investment in Mutual Funds 

Jewellery 
Pension Fund 

Total 

Dr. Prashanth G R 
Schedules To Balance Sheet 

Amount (Rs) 

3,156 

3,00,469 

40,60,409 

8,26,891 

10,77,965 

8,29,275 

1,402 

42,000 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 

4,84,180 11,56,891 

80,25,749 84,30,474 

85,09,928 95,87,365 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 

1,66,20,132 1,66,20, 132 

27,49,878 25,59,878 

1,50,000 1,50,000 

60,000 60,000 

1,95,80,010 1,93,90,010 

Amount (Rs) 
1.48,09,812 

43,64,034 

1,91,73,846 

27,77,533 

1,63,96,313 



d 1le 5 /I' I 
.r 

I 
Cash & Cash Equivalents 

f. 
1511 

on hand 
I• 

1 
, lances with the banks 

I~ 
JlOFC23134 

1c 1CI Bank 7025 

Schedule 6 

Trade Recievables 
Professional Income Receivable 
Total 

Schedule 7 

Other Current Assets 
TDS Receivable 
Advance Tax 
Total 

Schedules To Income & Expenditure 

Schedule 8 

Professional Fees 
Healthcare Global Ent Ltd 
Sada Sharda Tumor Inst 
Creative Molecules Inc 
HCG Nchri LLP 
Total 

Schedule 9 
Interest income 

Savings Bank interest from ICICI Bank 
Savings Bank interest from HDFC Bank 
Total 

Schedule 10 
Interest on Vehicle Loan 

Interest On Benz Car 
Interest On Car Loan 
Total 

Schedule 11 
Income from Investments 

Reliance Nippo Life Insurance 
State Bank of India 
Total 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 

37,000 27,000 

9,74,825 3,02,543 
3,33,688 13,509 

13,45,513 3,43,052 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 
10,50,162 10,03,147 
10,50,162 10,03,147 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 
10,30,359 I 1,33,442 

- 2,92,000 
10,30,359 14,25,442 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 
46,23,951 50,29,602 
8,36,500 8,40,000 
5,00,000 -

14,168 -
59,74,619 58,69,602 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 
11,068 3,380 
23,374 12,539 
34,442 15,919 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 
78,969 1,38,188 

- 37,491 
78,969 1,75,678 

Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 
2,37,931 

27,000 
2,64,931 

= 



S
chedule 3 

F
ixed A

ssets 

P
articu

lars 

IM
otor C

ar 

R
efregirator T

otal 

W
.D

.V
. as o

n
 I 

A
dditions 

1 
01.04.2020 

M
o

re th
an

 180 I L
ess th

an
 180 

D
eletions 

21
,90,940 
44,586 

22,35,526 

d
avs 

davs 

--1-l_~ 

T
o

tal 

21
,90,940 

44,586 

22,35,526 

' 
D

ep
reciation

 

R
ate 

1
5

%
 

15%
 

D
ep

reciatio
n

 

3
,28

,641 
6

,688 

3,35,329 

---
W

.D
.V

. a
so

n
 

31.03.2021 

18,6
2

,299 

37
,8

9
8

 

19,00,197 



xqz;; rg:g 

HDFC -12681050023134 
Recipts 

Payments / 

, 
1
rening balance 3,02,543 By TW{ paie 99,ggg 

· 1 L 

27,031 . ~ 01 1ier Jncom~ By Tuiton fees 36,000 
'
1 ressional income 37,50,388 By Mutual fund 1,90,000 (o pro . 

. ash deposit 1,10,000 By Drawings 9,86, l 61 /0 c, 
. SB Interest 23,374 By EMI (HDFC Loan) 7,51,680 10 

/ ro chetana 10 By Chetana 4,45,000 

1~ By Salary 6,00,000 
99,000 By Tax filing fees 30,680 

By Tax paid 1,99,000 
By Closing balance 9,74,825 

~ 
43,12,346 43,12,346 

I 
ICIGI - 025101507025 

J 

Recipts Payments 
To Opening balance 13,509 By Insurace 1,402 
To Professional income 16,93,334 By Drawings 4,46,375 
To Dividend received 3,156 By Tuiton fees 6,000 
ToLIC 2,67,261 By SMS charges 71 
To Nippon LIC 33,208 ByEMI 12,34,001 
To SB Interest 11,068 By Closing balance 3,33,688 

20,21,536 20,21,536 

Particulars SBI - Housin2 Loan HDFC Loan 

A/cNum 62352149165 4382349 

Repayment towards Interest 7,01,558 78,969 

Repayment towards Principal 4,04,725 6,72,711 

11,06,283 7.51680 Total As per Statement 

-



Direct Tax £-Payment Portal 

Nr, ~ «<P Canara Bank~ 
f ~ Syndicate 

TAXPAYERS RECEIPT 

PAN No AFIPP0791G 
Assessment 2021-22 
Year 

I Received From 
GUTXXX XAMACHANDRA PRASHANTH 

Drawn On 
CANARA BANK BANGALORE JAYA NAGAR 9TH BLOCK 

Branch : 

Rupees (in 
Rupees Five Lakhs Seventy-

571670 
One Thousand Six Hundred 

Rupees: words): Seventy Only 

0021-INCOME-TAX Minor-Head 300-SELF ASSESSMENT 

Major-Head : (OTHER THAN TAX 
COMPANIES) 

CIN: 02424651702202201264 
BSRCODE Tender Date Challan Serial No 

Reciept 
Generation 17/02/2022 15:54:42 0242465 17/02/2022 01264 

Date: 

Mode of Online Banking 
Payment 

' 
Q Print • -

Disclaimer: CIN will be valid only if receipt for the transaction is generated. 

Cyber receipt for transactions (account debited but receipt not generated) can be regenerated on the 

same day before cut-off (8:00 PM) 

Designed and Developed by Canara Bank version 3 .0 

https://canepaydirecttax.canarabank.in/CANEPAYDIRECTTAX/EpayResponse.aspx 
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