## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

Assessment Year 2021-22

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)
PAN AFIPP0791G

Name GUTHLU RAMACHANDRA PRASHANTH

Address No 439 . 10Th Main Road Padmanabhanagar , Bangalore , 15-Karnataka , 91-India , 560070

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 230879810180222

	135(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	230077610100222
	Current Year business loss, if any	1	0
60	Total Income		37,02,160
faxable Income and Tax details	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	0
d Tax	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	1 3 m	37,02,160
The an	Net tax payable	4	9,60,074
lncor	Interest and Fee Payable	5	95,457
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6	10,55,531
12	Taxes Paid		10,55,552
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	(-) 20
	Dividend Tax Payable	9	0
detail	Interest Payable	10	0
on Tax	Total Dividend tax and interest payable	11	0
Distribution Tax details	Taxes Paid	12	0
S	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0
_	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	14	0
x Deta	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0
e & Ta	Interest payable u/s 115TE	16	0
Incorr	Additional Tax and interest payable	17	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Tax and interest paid	18	0
Ä	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0

This return has been digitally signed by GUTHLU RAMACHANDRA PRASHANTH in the capacity of Self having PAN AFIPP0791G from IP address 10.1.213.135 on 18-02-2022 17:21:47

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 5586097 & 5190207898484437246CN=PantaSign CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Pantagon Sign Securities Pvt. Ltd., C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



A EIDDOZGI GO3230870810180222449A26EB3055CD97001C671932FFBEF8362CE3A4

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

# Annexure II:

Clause 18: Particulars of depreciation allowable as per the Income-tax Act, 1961 in respect of each asset or block of assets.

19,00,197	3,35,329	22,35,526		•	•	22,35,526		A (1444)
37,8	6,688	44,586	ñ	,	•	44,586	15%	Total
18,62,299	3,28,641	21,90,940		•	œ.	21,90,940	15%	Vehicles Refregirator
								Block I - Plant & Machinery
March, 2021	Depreciation	10121	Deductions	Less than 180 days	More than 180 Less than 180 days days	value as at 1st April, 2020	Kate	Class of Assets
Written down		1		Additions	Addi	Written down	j	Description of Block of Assets/

\* ( Calculus to



macrure III:

## (Jause 23: Payment to specified persons u/s 40A(2)(b)

Sr.No	Name	Amount	Relation	PAN	Nature of transaction
1	Chetana Surendranath	4,44,990	Ralative (Wife)	AORPC9517P	Payment of salary

### Annexure - IV

## Clause 40: Details of turnover, gross profit, etc, for the previous year and preceding previous year:

Sr.No	Particulars	Previous year 2020-21	Preceeding Previous year 2019-20
1	Total turnover of the assessee	59,74,619	58,69,602
2	Net Profit of the assessee	39,60,409	44,60,279
3	Gross profit/turnover	Not applicable	Not applicable
4	Net profit/turnover	66.29%	75.99%
5	Stock-in-trade/turnover	Not applicable	Not applicable
6	Material consumed/finished goods produced	Not applicable	Not applicable





## Dr. Prashanth G R

	No.439, 10th	Main Road, Padmanabha STATEMENT OF TOT	GR		_
		STATEMENT OF TOTA	inagar, Bangalore - :	560 070	
Year Ending		THE TOT TOT	AL INCOME		
sment Year Ending					
is is				2021-2022	
A No.				31st March 2021	
				Individual/ Resident	
usessing Authority				AFIPP0791G	
Issessing .				May 21, 1072	
Nama				May 31, 1972	
Bank Name				Income Tax Officer	Ward 2(3)(4)
Bank Branch		:		bangaiore	
Account No				ICICI Bank	
Account Type				Banashankari Branch	r
IFSC				025101507025	
111/1				Savings	
Profits and gains from Busine	ess or Profession			ICIC0000251	
LACCOS OF MICORIC OVEL EXPENDI	IIPA				
Less: Income taxable under other	er heads			100 100 100 100	
Interest Income	er ricads			40,60,409	
Income taxable under the head I	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				
meome taxable under the head	PGBP			-34,442	
Income Co					40,25,967
Income from House Property					
Net Annual value					
Less: Interest under section 24					
				8,29,275	
	restricted to 2,00,000	)/-		0,27,275	-2,00,000
					-2,00,000
Income from other sources					
Dividend Income as per 26AS				ANNO AND	
LIC as per Recipts and paymen	ts account			3,156	
Less: Exemp u/s 10(10D)	account		3,00,469		
SB Intrest as per Receipts and			-3,00,469	<u> </u>	
per receipts and	payments account			34,442	37,598
1					
Dada di Ti i si		Gross Total Income			38,63,565
Deduction Under Chapter VI	[A .				1100-1400-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-
80C: Housing Loan repayment			4,04,725		
Tution Fees paid			42,000		
	Restricted u/s 80CCE	to	1,50,000		1
				_	1
80D: Mediclaim				1,402	
				1,102	1
80TTA: Interest on savings acc	count		34,442		
oo i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Restricted to		10,000		1.61.402
1	Restricted to		10,000	10,000	1,61,402
1		T-4-1 I		-	37.02.163
		Total Income		9 <u>==</u>	37,02,163
		Round Off			37,02,160
		Tax on above			9,23,148
		Add: Education Cess @ 4%			36,926
		Total Tax Payable			9,60,074
		Less: TDS			4,83,882
					4,76,192
		Less: Advance Tax Paid			*dicontration
				1	4,76,192
		Add: Interest u/s 234A		19,048	.,,,,,,,
		Add: Interest u/s 234B		52,381	
		Add: Interest u/s 234C		24,048	95,476
		Net Tax Payable		44,040	5,71,668
					3,71,000
		Or Say Less: Self Assessment Tax P	aid.		5,71,670
			aid	Λ	5,71,070
		Tax Payable/ (Refund)	1 ~ " "	(), =	
			ly Silly	1 mills	
			Will Breaking	more	
			87.54		

Name Name	TAN	Amount	TDS	Section
Global Enterprises Limited	BLRC01355E	46,23,951	3,54,169	194 JB
allheure diecules Inc	BLRC13635G	5,00,000	45,000	194 JB
LVE 17	BLRH08131E	14,168	1,063	194 JB
Pecearch Inst P I td	BLRS01394B	8,36,500	83,650	194 JB
ha Sharada Tumor & Research hist Field	DELP32841E	1,304	•	194
		59,75,923	4,83,882	

ils of Self Assessment Tax paid

Details 01 3C	Bank Name	BSR Code Number	Challan No	Date of Deposit	Tax Amount Deposited
	Canara Bank	0242465	01264	17-Feb-22	5,71,670

Annexure - 4 Computation of Interest u/s 234C

Due Date	Amount Payable	Amount Paid	Short Fall	Interest
Due Date		7.704	71,429	2,143
15/06/2020	71,429	-	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	6,429
15/09/2020	2,14,286		2,14,286	10,714
15/12/2020	3,57,144		3,57,144	4,762
15/03/2021	4,76,192		4,76,192	24,048
Total	- 4	7		



#### Dr. Prashanth G R

#### Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2021

Particulars	Sch. No	2020-21 Amount (Rs.)	2019-20 Amount (Rs.)	Particulars	Sch. No	2020-21 Amount (Rs.)	2019-20 Amount (Rs.)
Capital A/c	1	1,63,96,313	1,48,09,812	Fixed Assets	3	19,00,197	22,35,526
Secured Loans  Current Liabilities  Creditors for services	2	85,09,928	-	Current Assets Investments Cash & Bank Balances Trade Recievables Other Current Assets	4 5 6 7	1,95,80,010 13,45,513 10,50,162 10,30,359	1,93,90,010 3,43,052 10,03,147 14,25,442
Total		2,49,06,241	2,43,97,177	Total		2,49,06,241	2,43,97,17

This is the Balance Sheet referred to in our report of even date

Chartered Accountants

for MSSV & Co., Chartered Accountants

Firm Registration No. 001987S

Ray Prasad Partner

Membership No. 203414

Place: Bangalore Date: February 12, 2022 Dr. Prashanth G R
Assessee

Dr. Prashanth G R

#### Income and Expenditure Account for the year ended March 31, 2021

Particulars	Sch. No	2020-21 Amount (Rs.)	2019-20 Amount (Rs.)	Particulars	Sch. No	2020-21 Amount (Rs.)	2019-20 Amount (Rs.)
fusiness Promotion Interest on Vehicle Loan Bank Charges Salary Travelling Expenses Audit Fee	10	78,969 71 10,44,990 55,555 30,680	1,75,678 4,660	Professional Fee Other Income Interest Income Income from Investments	8 9 11	59,74,619 27,031 34,442	58,69,602 15,919 2,64,931
professional Fees Office Expenses Miscellaneous Expenses Depreciation Excess of Income over Expenditure	3	80,000 3,50,089 3,35,329 40,60,409	57,000 3,32,177 3,90,252 44,60,279 <b>61,50,452</b>			60,36,092	61,50,45

This is the Statement of Income and Expenditure referred to in our report of even date

Chartered

Accountants

for MSSV & Co.,

Chartered Accountants

Firm Registration No. 00198

Partner Membership No. 203414

Place : Bangalore Date: February 12, 2022

Dr. Prashanth G. R Assessee

## Dr. Prashanth G R Schedules To Balance Sheet

ichedule 1 Capital Opening Balance Amount (Rs) Amount (Rs) 1,48,09,812 Dividend Income Proceeds from LIC 3,156 3,00,469 Excess Income over expenditure 40,60,409 43,64,034 1,91,73,846 Less: **Drawings** 8,26,891 ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Income Tax FY 2019-20 10,77,965 Interest on Home Loan 8,29,275 LIC Premium 1,402 School Fees 27,77,533 42,000

#### Schedule 2

Loans and advances	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
Benz Car Loan Home Loan	4,84,180 80,25,749	11,56,891 84,30,474
Total	85,09,928	95,87,365

Total

Schedule 4

Investments	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
House Property	1,66,20,132	1,66,20,132
Investment in Mutual Funds	27,49,878	25,59,878
Jewellery	1,50,000	1,50,000
Pension Fund	60,000	60,000
Total	1,95,80,010	1,93,90,010

Markante J.



1,63,96,313

Cash & Cash Equivalents	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
Balances with the banks	37,000	27,000
HDFC 23134 CICI Bank 7025	9,74,825 3,33,688	3,02,543 13,509
	13,45,513	3,43,052

#### Schedule 6

Trade Recievables		
Professional Income Receivable	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
Total	10,50,162	10,03,147
	10,50,162	10.03.147

#### Schedule 7

Other Current Assets TDS Receivable	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
Advance Tax	10,30,359	11,33,442
Total	-	2,92,000
Total	10,30,359	14,25,442

## Schedules To Income & Expenditure

#### Schedule 8

<b>Professional Fees</b>	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
Healthcare Global Ent Ltd	46,23,951	50,29,602
Sada Sharda Tumor Inst	8,36,500	8,40,000
Creative Molecules Inc	5,00,000	18.
HCG Nchri LLP	14,168	-
Total	59,74,619	58,69,602

#### Schedule 9

Interest income	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
Savings Bank interest from ICICI Bank	11,068	3,380
Savings Bank interest from HDFC Bank	23,374	12,539
Total	34,442	15,919

#### Schedule 10

Interest on Vehicle Loan	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
Interest On Benz Car	78,969	1,38,188
Interest On Car Loan	-	37,491
Total	78,969	1,75,678

#### Schedule 11

<b>Income from Investments</b>	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
Reliance Nippo Life Insurance		2,37,931
State Bank of India	_	27,000
Total	-	2,64,931

\* hallente

Schedule 3
Fixed Assets

19,00,197	3,35,329		22,35,526				22,35,526	Total
10 00 107								
	0,000	15%	44,586		ı	1	44,586	Refregirator
37.898	0,20,07,	15%	21,90,940	(1)	1		21,90,940	Motor Car
18.62.299	3 28 641	150/						
					uays	uays		
					dave	4000	01.04.2020	
31.03.2021	Tops common	Rate	I OTAL	Deletions	Less than 180	More than 180   Less than 180   Deletions	01 04 2020	<b>Particulars</b>
W.D.V. as on	Depreciation	Depreciation	3		ons	Additions	Why	



HDFC - 12681050023134

Recipts		Payments	
Opening balance Other Income To Other Income To cash deposit To SB Interest To chetana  To Tax paid	27,031 37,50,388 1,10,000 23,374	By Tax paid By Tuiton fees By Mutual fund By Drawings By EMI (HDFC Loan) By Chetana By Salary By Tax filing fees By Tax paid By Closing balance	99,000 36,000 1,90,000 9,86,161 7,51,680 4,45,000 6,00,000 30,680 1,99,000 9,74,825

ICICI - 025101	1507025	The second second
- C 10 17		s
13,509		1,402
7/10	The second secon	4,46,375
		6,000
TO SUMMER ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		71
		12,34,001
- Andrews - Andr		3,33,688
20,21,536		20,21,536
	13,509 16,93,334 3,156 2,67,261 33,208 11,068	13,509 By Insurace 16,93,334 By Drawings 3,156 By Tuiton fees 2,67,261 By SMS charges 33,208 By EMI 11,068 By Closing balance

SBI - Housing Loan	HDFC Loan
62352149165	4382349
7,01,558	78,969
4,04,725	6,72,711
11,06,283	7,51,680
	62352149165 7,01,558 4,04,725

As per Statement

+ Calabusti







#### TAXPAYERS RECEIPT

PAN No	AFIPP0791G	Assessment Year	2021-22	
Received From :	GUTXXX XAMACHANDRA I	PRASHANTH		
Drawn On CANARA BANK Branch :	BANGALORE JAYA NAGAR	9TH BLOCK		
Rupees :	571670	Rupees (in words):	Rupees Five Lakhs Seventy- One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Only	
Major-Head :	0021-INCOME-TAX (OTHER THAN COMPANIES)	Minor-Head :	300-SELF ASSESSMENT TAX	
CIN:	02424651702202201264	BSRCODE Tender Date Challan Serial No		
Reciept Generation Date:	17/02/2022 15:54:42	0242465 17/02/2022 01264		
Mode of Payment	Online Banking			







Disclaimer: CIN will be valid only if receipt for the transaction is generated.

Cyber receipt for transactions (account debited but receipt not generated) can be regenerated on the same day before cut-off (8:00 PM)

Designed and Developed by Canara Bank version 3.0